
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A 97 5 98 3 100 3 100 7 99 5 99 5 593.28

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 97 5 98 5 99 8 99 6 98 4 100 6 591.34

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A 98 4 99 7 97 4 97 5 98 6 100 5 589.31

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 99 7 97 4 96 4 98 4 95 4 99 6 584.29

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 96 5 95 3 97 4 96 5 99 7 98 7 581.31

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 98 4 97 6 98 6 96 2 94 2 96 4 579.24

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 3 95 3 99 6 96 2 95 2 98 6 579.22

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 96 5 97 5 96 3 98 5 95 2 96 5 578.25

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B 95 2 97 4 94 4 98 6 97 3 97 4 578.23

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B 94 2 97 4 96 3 96 3 97 6 97 2 577.20

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 92 2 96 2 96 3 97 5 97 3 98 4 576.19

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 5 94 3 95 4 96 5 98 6 97 4 575.27

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 91 0 96 3 97 5 98 6 98 5 95 5 575.24

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 98 2 98 4 95 3 93 3 95 4 94 4 573.20

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 C 93 0 91 3 97 3 96 3 94 2 96 4 567.15

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 95 4 94 4 94 4 90 1 93 3 95 5 561.21

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B 95 4 90 1 92 0 96 3 93 4 94 4 560.16

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 94 2 94 3 90 2 93 2 90 2 86 0 547.11

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC SJ 33996 D 90 2 95 2 91 2 92 3 88 0 86 0 542.09

Warren Potent Round 2 - 13/06/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A 97 5 98 3 100 3 100 7 99 5 99 5 593.28 600.51787

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 A 98 4 99 7 97 4 97 5 98 6 100 5 589.31 600.21

Croser Russell M.I.S.C. S 33500 B 95 2 97 4 94 4 98 6 97 3 97 4 578.23 600.21133

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 96 3 95 3 99 6 96 2 95 2 98 6 579.22 600.19858

Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC S 33540 B 94 2 97 4 96 3 96 3 97 6 97 2 577.20 600.19143

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 5 94 3 95 4 96 5 98 6 97 4 575.27 600.15057

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 97 5 98 5 99 8 99 6 98 4 100 6 591.34 600.14745

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 99 7 97 4 96 4 98 4 95 4 99 6 584.29 600.14

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 B 92 2 96 2 96 3 97 5 97 3 98 4 576.19 600.11687

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 94 2 94 3 90 2 93 2 90 2 86 0 547.11 600.11

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 C 93 0 91 3 97 3 96 3 94 2 96 4 567.15 600.10426

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC SJ 33996 D 90 2 95 2 91 2 92 3 88 0 86 0 542.09 599.95

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 B 95 4 90 1 92 0 96 3 93 4 94 4 560.16 599.83744

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 98 4 97 6 98 6 96 2 94 2 96 4 579.24 599.82151

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 91 0 96 3 97 5 98 6 98 5 95 5 575.24 599.80293

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 98 2 98 4 95 3 93 3 95 4 94 4 573.20 599.77692

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 96 5 95 3 97 4 96 5 99 7 98 7 581.31 599.75

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 96 5 97 5 96 3 98 5 95 2 96 5 578.25 599.56579

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 95 4 94 4 94 4 90 1 93 3 95 5 561.21 599.52

Warren Potent Round 2 - 13/06/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 98 96 95 93 95 99 576.00

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 93 95 96 99 97 575.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 93 96 95 98 96 95 573.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 94 93 95 88 95 560.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 89 91 92 83 93 92 540.00

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 88 94 88 84 91 87 532.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 D 87 81 84 91 89 88 520.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 D 89 89 86 82 86 87 519.00

Graham Lawler Round 2 - 13/06/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



10m Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 D 89 89 86 82 86 87 519.00 600.23156

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 A 98 96 95 93 95 99 576.00 600.21622

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 D 87 81 84 91 89 88 520.00 600.2156

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 93 96 95 98 96 95 573.00 600.19919

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 89 91 92 83 93 92 540.00 600.09817

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 94 93 95 88 95 560.00 600.03546

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 88 94 88 84 91 87 532.00 599.93961

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 93 95 96 99 97 575.00 599.48333

Graham Lawler Round 2 - 13/06/2015

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


